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KX 1566.800 - Mounting panel for KX terminal box, KX bus
enclosure, HD terminal box, Ex -enclosure

For component installation outside of the housing. Assembly screws in the housing accessories.
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KX 1566.800

For component installation outside of the housing. Assembly
screws in the housing accessories.

Carbon steel, 2 mm
Zinc-plated

Enclosure type: KX terminal box
KX bus housing

Junction box HD

Width: = 600 mm

Height: = 200 mm

Enclosure type: KX terminal box
KX bus housing

Junction box HD

Width: =23.6 “

Height: =7.87 "

1 pc(s).

1.426

1.68

84879090
4028177925380
E3465340
EC000213
EC000213

27409216



